L125G-ITS
Rev A For sales or technical support contact us at 1-800-463-3063 or salestech@gpsnetworking.com  1
L1/L2/L5 GNSS ITS Kit Technical Product Data
Features
• High Gain Amplified Roof Antenna
o Provides 35 dB gain via internal LNA.
• Kit Mounting Hardware
o Roof Antenna Mounts & Re-Radiating Amplifier

L125G-ITS
Rev A For sales or technical support contact us at 1-800-463-3063 or salestech@gpsnetworking.com  4
Part Number Configuration
L125G-ITS
Rev A For sales or technical support contact us at 1-800-463-3063 or salestech@gpsnetworking.com  5
Performance
L125GVGLCDITSAMP (Standard Gain)
Each L125G-ITS kit ships with a test sheet for the included L125GVGLCDITSAMP that verifies critical
performance characteristics, such as gain, input VSWR, and amplitude balance; a typical VNA test
sheet is shown below
Mechanical
Contact us at salestech@gpsnetworking.com for 3D models or CAD drawings.
GPS Networking PN: L125GPSA-T
GPS Networking PN: L125GRRKPA-T
GPS Networking PN: L125GRAMB